
Brazil 
Allen & Robin DuƩon 
Tyler, Laura 
 

duƩonjr@uol.com.br 
 

Rua Francisco Glicerio, 
1400 Casa 16 
Bairro Nova Suica 
Vilinhos, SAOP 13271-
200,BR 

Mel & Marly Latorre 

Mellatorresr@gmail.com 

Rua Luiz Tentor 10-40 
Bauru 
SP 17018-740, BR 

Nathan & Sara Zinck 
Samuel, Elizabeth 
 
nathansarazinck@gmail.com 
 
Tv FranciscoDutra, 150/403 
Icarai, Niteroi, RJ, Brazil, 24220-
150 

Mislav & Snjezana Ilic 
David, Lana 
 

Mislav.ilic@gmail.com 

Dobri dol 10 
10 000 Zagreb 
OK HR 

CroaƟa Mission Bible Class 
MissionBibleclass.org 
Mary Nelson 

mary@missionbibleclass.org 
81 Freyberg St 
Otumoetai 
Tauranga 3110, NZ 

HIM (Helpers in 
Mission) 
Brooke Landes 

Eindhoven, Netherlands 

Brooke330651@gmail.com 

HIM (Helpers in 
Mission) 
Gina Nored 

New Zealand 

gnored16@gmail.com 

Marty Karguth
@mackenzi.verner@mrcc.org This is the document that is linked at the bottom of the missions page where it says 'encourage missionaries through email and letters. I updated it with our HIM workers. Could you get it attached?
Marty



Austria 

Jake & Amanda Haskew 
Abby, Katy  
 
Jacob.haskew@gmail.com 

Klopferstrasse 18, A-1220 
Vienna Austria, AT 

New Zealand 
JusƟn & Jennifer Cherry 
Rylee, Gavin, Zane 
 
cherryjusƟn@gmail.com 

16 Pinefield Road 
Whenuapai Auckland 0618 
New Zealand 

Cuba 
Henry & 
Nelkys Sori 
Brihan, Kevin 
 

henrysoricabrera@gmail.com 
 
nelkysosat82@gmail.com  

Village of  Hope 
Ghana 
 
JourneylandVOHsponsorships@gmail.com 

Health Talents 
InternaƟonal 
Guatamala 
Kemmel & Lisa Dunham 
 
kemmelandlisa@aol.com 

Yordano & Mirelis Benavides 
Yania, Abby, Dan 
 

yordano9001@gmail.com  
 

mirelisayle@gmail.com  
 
 

Yonnly & Yaimara Hernandez 
Samuel & Steven 
 

yonnlyaimara@gmail.com  
 

Artemisa, Cuba 

Trinidad, Cuba 



Lighthouse Medical Clinic 

Beverly North 

bjsnorth@aol.com 

2801 S Robinson 
Oklahoma City, OK 73901 

Baxter InsƟtute  
and local churches 

Honduras 
Steve Teel 

stephenteel@gmail.com 

Kenya 

Michael Mutai 
Soliatkurabei@gmail.com 

Augustus Kimanzi 
augustuskimanzi15@gmail.com 

MarƟn Solo 
solo07228174@gmail.com 

Moses Gitau 
gitaujamo@gmail.com 

George Onchangwa 
elishaonyango2014@gmail.com 

Elisha Onyangore 
elishaonyango2014@gmail.com 

Elijah Mwambu 
mwambuelijah78@gmail.com 

Julius Mwambu 
jmwambu@yahoo.com 




